03/07/23 08:18 am HOUSE RESEARCH BJ/RK H0100A65

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 100, the seventh engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 14, line 22, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.3 Page 21, line 22, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.4 Page 25, line 30, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.5 Page 26, lines 10 and 21, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.6 Page 27, lines 4 and 20, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.7 Page 45, line 21, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.8 Page 46, lines 16, 17, 18, 20, and 23, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.9 Page 51, line 9, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.10 Page 55, line 4, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.11 Page 57, line 25, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.12 Page 59, line 20, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.13 Page 60, line 23, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.14 Page 61, lines 12 and 28, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.15 Page 63, line 2, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.16 Page 65, line 29, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.17 Page 69, line 13, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.18 Page 71, line 30, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.19 Page 73, lines 23 and 24, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 1.20 Page 75, lines 24 and 30, delete "21" and insert "25"

03/07/23 08:18 am HOUSE RESEARCH BJ/RK H0100A65

- 2.1 Page 76, lines 1 and 26, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.2 Page 78, lines 5 and 30, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.3 Page 79, lines 17 and 23, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.4 Page 80, line 10, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.5 Page 81, lines 9 and 32, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.6 Page 82, line 9, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.7 Page 83, line 21, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.8 Page 94, line 19, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.9 Page 108, line 4, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.10 Page 112, lines 15, 17, 19, 20, and 29, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.11 Page 113, lines 2, 12, and 21, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.12 Page 115, line 29, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.13 Page 124, line 30, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.14 Page 125, lines 23 and 24, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.15 Page 152, line 7, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.16 Page 165, lines 3 and 4, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.17 Page 193, line 27, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.18 Page 195, line 29, delete "21" and insert "25"
- Page 198, lines 4 and 24, delete the first "21" and insert "25" and delete "21" and insert
- 2.20 "25"
- 2.21 Page 198, line 27, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.22 Page 199, line 6, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.23 Page 223, line 28, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.24 Page 225, line 2, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.25 Page 226, line 10, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.26 Page 227, lines 20 and 26, delete "21" and insert "25"
- 2.27 Page 228, line 7, delete "21" and insert "25"

03/07/23 08:18 am HOUSE RESEARCH BJ/RK H0100A65

- 3.1 Page 234, lines 17 and 20, delete "<u>21</u>" and insert "<u>25</u>"
- 3.2 Page 236, line 25, delete "21" and insert "25"